
PressurePro Facade Cleaner, gel RM 43
Powerful façade cleaner with gel formula. Removes soot, oil, grease and environmental stains. Suitable for façades clad with

stone, brick, rough-cast plaster, plastic, wood and glass.

Properties

■   Effective high-pressure detergent

■   Loosens heavy oil, grease and mineral-based soiling

■   Ideal for cleaning stone, clinker, rough-cast plaster, plastic, wood and glass

facades.
■   Very good adhesion properties, even on vertical surfaces, thanks to gel formula

■   Gentle on materials

■   Tensides biodegradable in accordance with EEC 648/2004

■   NTA free

Areas

Building Industry Façade cleaning

Building cleaning Façade cleaning

Municipal Façade cleaning

Application

■   High-pressure washers

■   Spray units

Technical data

Container sizes Packaging unit Part number

20 l 1 Piece(s) 6.295-447.0

P
re

ss
u
re

P
ro

 F
ac

ad
e 

C
le

an
er

, g
el

 R
M

 4
3

, 0
.0

1
1

-6
6

7
.0

, 2
0

2
5

-0
4

-0
2

Please contact us for more information: Kärcher (U.K.) Ltd. * Kärcher House * Brookhill Way * Banbury * Oxon OX16 3ED

pH 13.8
in concentrate



Application

High-pressure washers
■   Set the dosage and temperature on the device
■   Apply in low pressure.
■   Allow to soak.
■   Reaction time 5-10 minutes, depending on the degree of soiling.
■   Rinse surface well with clear water.

Spray attachment
■   Combine the product with the appropriate dosage and fresh water.
■   Wet object completely with the product.
■   Allow to soak.
■   Reaction time 5-10 minutes, depending on the degree of soiling.
■   Rinse surface well with clear water.

Directions for use

■   Test on an inconspicuous part for material compatibility.

■   Do not let the cleaning solution dry out.

■   Do not leave it to take effect for longer than 10 minutes on aluminium.

Warnings and safety recommendations according to EC Directives

■   Danger

■   H290 May be corrosive to metals

■   H314 Causes severe skin burns and eye damage

■   P280 Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye protection/face

protection.
■   P305 + P351 + P338 IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several

minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing.
■   P310 Immediately call a POISON CENTER/doctor.

■   P303 + P361 + P353 IF ON SKIN (or hair): Take off immediately all

contaminated clothing. Rinse skin with water [or shower].
■   P405 Store locked up.

■   P501a Dispose of contents/container in accordance with

local/regional/national/international regulations.

Dosage and yield

Content Cleaning method Dosage Productivity

1000 g High-pressure washers 6 % 44 m²

1000 g Spray units 6 – 8 % 185 m²
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